THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C1020CV33-15ZC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
512K (32K x 16) Static RAM
CY7C1020CV33
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05133 Rev. *E  Revised August 3, 2006
Features

L H H X X High-Z High-Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
L X X H H High-Z High-Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
10 CY7C1020CV33-10ZC 51-85087 44-pin  TSOP Type II Commercial
CY7C1020CV33-10ZXC 44-pin  TSOP Type II (Pb-Free)
12 CY7C1020CV33-12ZC 44-pin  TSOP Type II Commercial
15 CY7C1020CV33-15ZC 44-pin  TSOP Type II Commercial
CY7C1020CV33-15ZE 44-pin  TSOP Type II Automotive
CY7C1020CV33-15ZSXE 44-pin  TSOP Type II (Pb-Free)
Switching Waveforms  (continued)
tHDtSD
tSCE
tHA